
 Full Fare 
Cars 

 EZPASS 
Frequent 

 EZPASS 
Commuter 

 Car 1  Car 2  Car 3 
 2-Axle 
Truck 

 3-Axle 
Truck 

 4-Axle 
Truck 

 5-Axle 
Truck 

 6-Axle 
Truck 

 Special 
 Wide 
Load 

 Non Rev 
 Total Revenue 

Vehicles 

6/1/2024 Saturday 44,365 1,516 1,496 248 353 17 912 360 237 3,218 90 11 1 59 52,824 
6/2/2024 Sunday 48,999 1,248 1,158 223 288 7 619 339 200 2,188 22 1 - 43 55,292 
6/3/2024 Monday 31,691 2,043 2,999 170 283 19 1,566 647 535 6,745 144 22 16 68 46,880 
6/4/2024 Tuesday 27,107 2,288 3,367 121 291 8 1,732 620 583 7,294 215 21 15 100 43,662 
6/5/2024 Wednesday 28,711 2,266 3,234 124 303 19 1,680 728 549 7,338 211 30 10 77 45,203 
6/6/2024 Thursday 32,033 2,259 3,360 154 355 12 1,851 582 596 7,217 216 25 13 107 48,673 
6/7/2024 Friday 44,134 1,951 2,987 212 440 9 1,715 661 592 6,578 186 26 12 74 59,503 
6/8/2024 Saturday 47,040 1,460 1,463 200 331 8 1,417 386 235 3,162 86 9 2 32 55,799 
6/9/2024 Sunday 52,829 1,032 968 246 315 5 619 302 215 2,240 36 5 1 36 58,813 

6/10/2024 Monday 33,798 2,075 3,014 164 287 15 1,611 620 564 6,599 138 20 9 79 48,914 
6/11/2024 Tuesday 28,916 2,326 3,334 160 304 11 1,678 676 552 7,407 223 22 12 95 45,621 
6/12/2024 Wednesday 29,286 2,310 3,340 169 280 8 1,724 604 626 7,349 205 27 16 80 45,944 
6/13/2024 Thursday 32,919 2,225 3,305 198 349 8 1,719 578 588 6,969 227 27 3 83 49,115 
6/14/2024 Friday 45,057 1,903 2,804 225 408 12 1,667 621 574 6,567 195 21 9 92 60,063 
6/15/2024 Saturday 49,299 1,394 1,484 286 397 12 877 433 281 3,178 86 14 3 39 57,744 
6/16/2024 Sunday 54,581 1,287 1,122 232 276 2 598 318 174 2,060 19 9 - 23 60,678 
6/17/2024 Monday 37,207 2,034 2,932 205 314 11 1,596 669 556 6,631 125 17 12 85 52,309 
6/18/2024 Tuesday 32,774 1,955 2,643 188 298 13 1,668 606 606 7,372 217 23 10 48 48,373 
6/19/2024 Wednesday 35,680 1,933 2,690 191 369 11 1,787 730 634 7,116 197 24 12 54 51,374 
6/20/2024 Thursday 36,400 2,189 3,035 174 371 14 1,748 739 676 6,794 175 28 17 90 52,360 
6/21/2024 Friday 46,089 1,799 2,674 234 372 12 1,657 703 574 6,399 188 23 9 55 60,733 
6/22/2024 Saturday 51,903 1,314 1,367 268 395 10 924 334 247 3,331 79 6 1 21 60,179 
6/23/2024 Sunday 57,840 1,121 1,061 243 336 10 698 292 183 2,178 27 6 1 22 63,996 
6/24/2024 Monday 40,674 1,866 2,601 196 345 16 1,741 640 607 6,715 126 21 9 115 55,557 
6/25/2024 Tuesday 32,371 2,163 3,124 160 323 13 1,994 596 616 7,454 192 22 20 108 49,048 
6/26/2024 Wednesday 36,017 1,781 2,413 191 299 10 1,920 614 648 7,243 194 28 20 78 51,378 
6/27/2024 Thursday 38,411 2,110 3,077 207 394 10 2,128 599 695 6,893 186 26 9 78 54,745 
6/28/2024 Friday 49,778 1,774 2,685 268 507 13 1,910 677 653 6,992 186 29 11 70 65,483 
6/29/2024 Saturday 54,554 1,354 1,426 368 454 7 1,066 438 304 3,517 66 11 2 79 63,567 
6/30/2024 Sunday 54,881 1,075 1,061 256 350 5 766 334 231 2,280 25 10 - 44 61,274 
7/1/2024 Monday - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

June 2024 TOTAL 1,235,344 54,051 72,224 6,281 10,387 327 43,588 16,446 14,331 167,024 4,282 564 255 2,034 1,625,104 
June 2023 TOTAL 1,241,271 57,197 72,876 6,515 10,781 344 44,407 16,695 14,825 166,383 4,194 688 237 2,011 1,636,413 
6/1/2023 6/30/2023 (5,927) (3,146) (652) (234) (394) (17) (819) (249) (494) 641 88 (124) 18 23 (11,309) 
6/1/2024 6/30/2024 -0.5% -5.5% -0.9% -3.6% -3.7% -4.9% -1.8% -1.5% -3.3% 0.4% 2.1% -18.0% 7.6% 1.1% -0.7%
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